
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 20 B

FRI 24 FEB 2023  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 298 Light Welterweight (W63kg) LAMA Mahi IND

SAM-SIN Keona NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann IRL

BUL

POL

UZB

DEN

McMAHON Paul

IVANOV Ivelin

DZIURGOT Maciej

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

HANSEN Kent

27:29

27:30

27:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 299 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) TOBOREK Oliwia POL

GREENTREE EMMA-SUE AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat MDA

BUL

DEN

KOS

KAZ

PASHTUHOV Valeri

PAVLOV Pavel

HANSEN Kent

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 286 Featherweight (M57kg) IBRAHIM Nebil SWE

DIAZ JAVIER BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr KAZ

MDA

DEN

GER

KOS

ASHIROV Darkhan

PASHTUHOV Valeri

HANSEN Kent

KOPKE Susann

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 287 Featherweight (M57kg) HANSEN Ousainu GER

BATUHAN Ciftci TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent BUL

MDA

IRL

POL

KAZ

IVANOV Ivelin

PASHTUHOV Valeri

McMAHON Paul

DZIURGOT Maciej

ASHIROV Darkhan

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 288 Featherweight (M57kg) ASSYLKULOV Orazbek KAZ

KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif GER

BUL

ARM

IRL

POL

KOPKE Susann

PAVLOV Pavel

AVOYAN Bagrat

McMAHON Paul

DZIURGOT Maciej

29:26

29:26

29:26

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

6 289 Featherweight (M57kg) BAZEYAN ARTUR ARM

HUSSAM UDDIN Mohammed IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASHTUHOV Valeri POL

UZB

DEN

KAZ

BUL

DZIURGOT Maciej

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

HANSEN Kent

ASHIROV Darkhan

IVANOV Ivelin

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 290 Middleweight (M75kg) CHOLOV WILLIAM BUL

MENDOZA Erik SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat KOS

IRL

UZB

GER

KAZ

DEMOLLI Latif

McMAHON Paul

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

KOPKE Susann

ASHIROV Darkhan

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 291 Middleweight (M75kg) PETERS CALLUM AUS

ASADULLAEV KHAVASBEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel KOS

POL

DEN

GER

IRL

DEMOLLI Latif

DZIURGOT Maciej

HANSEN Kent

KOPKE Susann

McMAHON Paul

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 292 Middleweight (M75kg) ABDULLAEV Alokhon UZB

RAIYS Nurkanat KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul BUL

ARM

DEN

KOS

MDA

IVANOV Ivelin

AVOYAN Bagrat

HANSEN Kent

DEMOLLI Latif

PASHTUHOV Valeri

* 28:28

28:29

28:29

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

10 293 Middleweight (M75kg) MEMIC Almir SRB

KIWAN RAMI BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej MDA

GER

IRL

UZB

KAZ

PASHTUHOV Valeri

KOPKE Susann

McMAHON Paul

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

ASHIROV Darkhan

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 294 Heavyweight (M92kg) MULLOJONOV Lazizbek UZB

MACHADO KENO BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin IRL

ARM

KOS

DEN

GER

McMAHON Paul

AVOYAN Bagrat

DEMOLLI Latif

HANSEN Kent

KOPKE Susann

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 295 Heavyweight (M92kg) NANITZANIAN VAGKAN GRE

YORDANYAN ARTYOM GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan GER

BUL

MDA

KOS

POL

KOPKE Susann

PAVLOV Pavel

PASHTUHOV Valeri

DEMOLLI Latif

DZIURGOT Maciej

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

13 296 Heavyweight (M92kg) TALLEY Jamar USA

SMIAHLIKAU Uladzislau EUBC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej DEN

GER

BUL

KOS

ARM

HANSEN Kent

KOPKE Susann

IVANOV Ivelin

DEMOLLI Latif

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 297 Heavyweight (M92kg) CASTILLO JULIO ECU

SAYDRAKHIMOV Madiyar UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif DEN

KAZ

BUL

MDA

POL

HANSEN Kent

ASHIROV Darkhan

PAVLOV Pavel

PASHTUHOV Valeri

DZIURGOT Maciej

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


